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 60 12020 ACTON  3District 33 N  0  0  63 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 12021 AMESBURY  27District 33 N  5  5  46 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 12026 BILLERICA  20District 33 N  3  3  35 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 12028 CHELMSFORD  4District 33 N  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 12029 CONCORD  13District 33 N  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 12030 DANVERS  6District 33 N  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 12031 DRACUT  10District 33 N  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 12032 ESSEX  1District 33 N  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 12036 HAVERHILL  11District 33 N  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 4 12037 IPSWICH  1District 33 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 12038 LAWRENCE  0District 33 N  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 12039 LEXINGTON  17District 33 N  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 12041 LOWELL  8District 33 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 12042 LYNN  15District 33 N  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 12043 LYNN WYOMA  12District 33 N  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 12045 MAGNOLIA  2District 33 N  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 12048 MELROSE  2District 33 N  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 12049 MERRIMAC  5District 33 N  3  5  12 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 2 12050 METHUEN  3District 33 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 12052 NAHANT  11District 33 N  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 12054 NORTH ANDOVER  3District 33 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 12056 PEABODY  15District 33 N  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 12057 PEPPERELL  15District 33 N  8  8  49 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 16 12058 READING  19District 33 N  5  5  35 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 18 12060 SALISBURY  20District 33 N  6  6  38 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 30 12061 SAUGUS  15District 33 N  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 12064 TEWKSBURY  16District 33 N  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 12066 TOWNSEND  22District 33 N  10  10  39 0  0  0 7  3  0  0
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 5 12067 WAKEFIELD  4District 33 N  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 83 12071 WOBURN HOST  0District 33 N  0  0  83 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 33668 NEWBURYPORT  11District 33 N  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 34753 LAWRENCE LATIN  11District 33 N  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 34830 DUNSTABLE-TYNGSBORO L C  10District 33 N  6  7  21 1  0  0 4  3  0  1

 21 46478 WOBURN BREAKFAST  4District 33 N  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 53225 LYNN SHOE CITY  26District 33 N  3  3  30 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 0 53501 WOBURN MIDDLESEX  68District 33 N  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 125191 Essex County Regional  2District 33 N  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 588  1,020 432
 37

 69  72  1  0  048 24  0  1
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